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For Sale-- Used Can

.

PICKUPS

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
.;.. .:.-- ' swiih High.., , ... ,.r,..;- -

COME IN OR PHONE
$450 Total Price can buy on $1,400 down payment, balance (43.00 a month.

X BR house. Bath. LR- - DR. K at bulltin, plastered interior, garage,
close to bus and school. Furniture can be purchased.

$1250 Six Year Old. t BR home, plastered interior. HW floors. Bath and
shower. LR. Dinette. K a butltlns. Fireplace. Insulated and weather-strippe- d.

Utility Room, garage, close to bus and store, se this any
Urn

$8.30 Nicely arranged BR home, located north, plastered interior, good
cioaet space. Bath. LR. DR. K At Nook. biulUni, Fireplace, full base-
ment, garage, fenced in yard.

$9 000 New Home, at $2,500 down payment, plastered interior. HW floors. 2
BR. Bath. Lit. K tt Nook, builtina. Fireplace, electric cooking and heat-
ing garage, good location.

$1 1 400 excellent location, nice rooms, plastered interior. Ftreplsce. 3 BR.
Bath. LR DR. K St nook, builtina, Ven. blinds, full basement, garage,
close to bus and schools, nice lawn St shrubs, see this.

til 900 Knirsh stvle, 1 BR home, plastered interior. HW floors. Fireplace.
bath. LR. DR. K St builtina. Ven. blinds, full basement, automatic oil
furnace, garage, cios to bus and schools, good northern location.

McKILLOP AGENCY
S131 - 520

Evenings - T1S3 - -

S"

These are all in top mechanical shape and
Ready to Go V.

I S V",

1947 Chev. 34-to-n, new look cab iLL$1995
1947 Chevrolet Vfc-to- n, new look cab li. 1895
1946 Chevrolet 4-tpn Jj 1495
1946 International Vi-to- n u 1495
1942 Ford V-- 8 V2-to- n HQ
1940 (2) Chevrolets V24on .1 iL 1045
1946 n Dodge Truck, chassis & cab very -- "

good shape, vacuum 2 --speed, Vacuum
brakes 1. 1695

We also have the following clean older model
cars taken in trade on our neweri modeUt

i
1942 Buick Special Sedanet
1941 Chrysler Windsor Sedan
1941 Dodge Fluid Drive Sedan
1941 Ply-mout- h Deluxe Tudor
1941 Pontiac Coupe

ORVAL'S USED GARS :

Center at Church Phone 4702

Get into the Swing of Spring with a
RECONDITIONED and GUARANTEED

LEE OHMART &

THE HOUSE OF TODAY I! ft
FEATURED in the APRIL issue of

HOUSEHOLD magazine. A really com-
fortable 4 ft. ranch type home lo-

cated only one block from McKinley
school. 1 bedrooms and den: open
beam ceiling in living room: flag-sto- ne

fireplace and patio: panelling; insu-
lated: top-gra- de construction thru-ou- t.

Lot 75x104 Good view. SEC HOUSE-
HOLD: THEN SEE US.
LETS CO SOUTH

20 seres with 400 ft. on paved road
t acres prunes.
4 acre walnuts
I acres cherries.
I acrrs open land.
Buy it for $7,300.

"OUR TIME tS

LEE OHMART
4Ti Court St.

Even ph.

RUDY CALABA &

BROADWAY NORTH
.room home. " tHiXn'ood

"d.,t,on' Ur ror"er ,ot. 50 130

OUT A LITTLE WAYS
About i miles North of town, cozy S

room home with ' acre land, nice
yard, swell garden plot, good fishing
near $7700.

NEW NEW- $7900 -
Attractive 2 bedroom home, part

basement with furnace, wired for
range, elec. water heater, large lot. bus
at door

231 N. Hish Phone

Used

Severin Realty Co.
tlX Mi High ft i - .. .4?haw,401
This an aider hbuse with S bedroom.
The hou M wy neat and In on of
the bt locations in Salm. 1 block
from high school on Garnet St.. ail for

63U0. Ere Phone 901
Very ntre horn north of Market St.

S bedroom, full basement, fireplace.
Auto oil heat. This on of th
best buys we have $11,000 Eve. phone

501

5 Ac. With 5-R- m.

Modern Hou.se
A acres witn modern 3 rn. house 4 yrs.
old. The place a ail in Koyai Ann
cherries. well cared for orchard.
crop totd $7uo8 worth o( cherries. This
home M) eloae to Monmouth anc! lays
nice Pir 111. MM

Modern 5-R- m. Home
North

Between Cottage Ac Church St north,
t nice bedrma.. kitchen, dinette St liv-
ing" rm Mua by door. A new well-bui- lt

home. flso. Can show piare any t.me
i (ive uKeaum reasonably o. r
5 Ac. Filbert & Cherries
EAST on ttuiUvkooil Ji no build-
ings Fate mi Ucj trea Nice homes
urrounwina. all in braruif Royal Ann

Ctwiriri f It- - : 1 1 r prune. $4AU0

Art MatLien
336 SUU v. pn UM

HUGE PROMTS!
Orr. . L.iifiirttu. Washington Tas

DvlUKit.f nt properties. I to 44 acres;
X3c to $j m it minimum bid Fraction
actual value Senrt 4c ptMtae for circu-
lar A nu. Pacific Lands Hut 1350 AC
ioll wooo v - if

E1 Bvrkit anl Co.
Realtors

X BfcDhOOM I K. DH Kitch. Utility '

Riwin, laui.ilr, I ray. Oarage Electric
heat. Klr hoi wtr htr and range

MCt NFW HOME. I'j story. Con
mil. nmie loor. piaaierea. mow nrs.
X BHS ... Bath. LR. DR K. built- -

,

int. HrrakfaM nook. I BR up Seer
Elec H..I Wired foe rane. and elec
hot lr Mr double sararfe. pmbriMon
knm Hun I Bl Grade Sch 4 Bl Wea- -
her itnppd and mwlj'rj $12.0110 00

LARI.I LOT. Suburban 1', itory.
a nme. t nn fdn. full un-
finished up Fireplace. Z BR. Bath. LR.
DR K. Aula oil furnace, parage Poa-aeui-

mm Take good 47 ur 46 csr as
part oowii pavment. $IXj0OfW.
3JS Chemeketa Ph Wl or 370g

Evenings 13277

CRANDi "H ILDREN COMING HOME?
Beautiful new 4 bdrm rtMr.e Din rrtv.

bv rn., lovely kit. all ndvd floors,
fuil bmt auto oil furnace fireplace,
eiec r. neater, air and
ni ila'1 Venetian blind. Approx
ere flw. good tarni B appoint-anen- t

"t.ly call Ralph Oenr
I'i AC RES IN KEIZCR DISTRIST

I rm nue. wonderful land priced at
tl.3O0

We liave several nice u bur ban
crrages. witn or without bldg

Olon & Rcfvc, Realtors
f3 S Corn! - Ph 4A4U Eves 2.108a

NELSON NEWS
DE LUXE i B RMS

If cu aie looking fur a good sub-
stantial pre-vt- ar -- n noaite witii time
tested materials, this is if Hud firs
through out Dble plumbing Automa-
tic oil heal. Weather sti ipixd. Insu-
lated Sprinkler system 1 On See by
ppointnient. I17.HS0

PEN 4 CORNERS $7tljn
Brand new plastered attractive 2 BR

kkMiie Hwd firs. Attached arae with
Mllity im Oil circ Immediate poss.

AC CLAXTER ROAD
Vacant land exceptional s)il. $4300

13 AC $St90
All jii cuitv 4 ac berries bal pas-

ture M rt 10 inch well Tair 5 rm
home Srr- barn, hog rise, pun p hse.

fie ( with VM capacity elec
broooei 2 ' en houses Gar Ne ar Ger-s- .

arr - an.Jle with t2i0H
WANT A BUSINESS'

FT .n Mint a business ( any kind
It will r.i for you to check with
at i Vh'i id He specialises in business
ppir ' initios & busineii proper tir-- s

If r .r, .f tue above meet nu
tell us what you war.". e

robaMy r.a tt listt-- d

Nelson Sl Nelson
Specializing RealtiM-- s

T3 N High Phone 42
LOCK AT THIS'

iy pay i.gn rent j tiuv 3 room
house. 2 acres for sXg.M imi me '

terms Near good graoV school
anile. Rivedale R. 4t Box 19eJA
"HOUSE FOR sal by owner 194 Fir

Pt-- ine 72 'TOR SAllTb7 owner Choice cornel-
lot

.
on Higr.iand St Myrtle Inquire 43

mcniana
BUYER. Well - located, mod niceelean home Ph 24777 From owner
REALTY BARGAINS

LOW PRICED SPECIAL
$j250 I Bedroom Home. Garae. on

BMved highwav Lot 02 x ll onlv 4950)n. $43 per mo. Close in Call Mr
Rain

CHOICE FARM
21 A. ie cultivated. Room PlasteredBouse full Burnt, Furnace Willam-

ette s.it Loam Soil. Barn. Silo. Ma-ehi-

shed Orchard. Partly fenced 1

from
5838

1 For! Sale Used Cart

-

TRUCKS
4

Car !

.$1693 aa
20654). 1263.6$)
1295.M
1743 0$
S9SJ$)

1060 M
T9SJS)

lSBs a
12SMM

S4$ Sf
393 $
423.8$)

FOR SALE
193S Ford Coupes

1 1941 Plymouth: Coup
1 1941 Chevrolet 2--door Sedan
1 193S Ford on Pickup
1 137 Chev. --ton Pickup
1 141 Chev. '.-to-n Pickup --

1 140 Ford a--ton Pickup
1 142 Cher. '.Hon Pickup
1 1936 Duun. T. IS-t-on Truck

1 tandem wheels) ,
1 13 Dodge l'i-to- n Stake
1 No. 2 Road Grader

Equipment can be- - inspected at thw
Oregon State Board of Forestry Head-
quarters. 2600 State SU Salem. Oregon,
from March 22 to March 26. 0 AM.
loiM P.M. and on March 27 to 12.4$
Noon.

Sealed bids will be accepted until
12 DO Noon. March 27 Bids will be
awarded Monday. March 29. Successful
bidders will be notified.- -

.

1942 FORD ss, coupe. 552 Elcctri.
1930 MODEL A SB. lights. It la.

wheels Motor, body St tires, good. 284)
N. High. r '

MY EQUITY in 1940-Chrysl-er Royal
sedan. Upholstery, motor, body

A- -l condition. New paston. rings and
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
A fine location. High income. $20,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

104 S. Coml St. Ph. 8389 : Eve 7440
NICE LAYING Union Hill Disl. Farm

113 acres, livable home and barn. 30
acres pasture and Umber bal. In Culti-
vation, part fescue grass. $11,000 for
quick sale.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St. Phone 4707

AcreBate

SALE OR trad for hous in Salem.
40 A. S miles South of Salem. 3 A in
cherries. 19 A .under cultivation. 19 A
grub oak. House partly finished. Two
wells Call 23312 any day but Sat.

Take Your Choice
We can show you any size acreage

desired from $3000 up. You name it, w
have It. or we will get It. Call Corey
or Bergland.

Art Madsen
1326 State St

Phone 5580 Res. 3816; 643$
$6830. ACRE WrfHattracUve late

built home. Has h w floors, laundry
room, city water. $1600 down will han-
dle.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph 4121: Eves.

5 A. 1 YR. OLD House. 1 br . L R.
Kit. and Dim. Oil floor furnace. V.
blinds. Deep well. Best land for ber-
ries. $6500. Rt. 6. Box 273-- T. E. Center
St to Frultland. ' ml. left of Church.

2', A CUES view property. Price $050.
Rt. 4. Box 294-- B. Baxter Rd.

Suburban
BY OWNER See this one before you

buy. S rms.. large lot. attached garage.
Full price $3300. Terms. Rt. 9. Box
577-- P, Browning Ave. (Salem Heights).
R. H. Gregory.

OWNER LEAVING CITY
,a ACRE; 2 bedroom bungalow nearly

finished. Lge. Liv. Room with fire-
place, snappy kitchen, wired for range.
3 piece bath. Garage 12x24; Will con-
sider good car St some cash for Equity.
For further details

N. J. Lindgren
Ed D. Potter, Realtors

215 S. High St Phone 3630
$10.300 DANDY S acres good sou

Modern 3 bedroom home, large barn,
good view creek. A good buy. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phon 3793 Eves. 9441

Exchange Real Estate
WILL CONSIDER house in Salem or

suburban for equity in 70 acres. 30
cleared. 40 timber and pasture. Creek,
springs, 3 bdrm. home, tractor, equip-
ment. Some stock. E. Landan, Rt. 2.
Box 94. 1U mil south Cloverdale
school. Turner

WILL TRADE 2 bedrm. home in Sa- -
lem for 2 bedrm. home In Portland.
860 S. 20th.

2 Apts. Plus Liv. Quarters
Incom $149.00 per mo. Large Lot

118x214. 2 Bdrm Liv quarter. Will trade
for acreage north. 9 to 1$ acres. Call
Bergland for particulars.

Art Madsen
Ph. 55S0 1326 State SL

Wanted Real Ettate
WANTED TO buy S bedrm ar

bedrm house with possible develop-
ment. Bsmt. fireplace St yard desired,
city or suburban, prefer older house
in pleasant location. Would like to
find owner who will carry own mort-
gage as Investment with minimum
payments to reliable veteran's family.
No agents considered. Write descrip-
tion St particulars to Statesman Box 26
for personal interview

DAIRY or general farm near Salem
with good soil aV modern bldgs. Write
Box 27 care Statesman

List Your Property Now
For an assured Personal

Service in real estate sales
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone Salem

Businevs Opportunities)

$4,750
$ houses Ac $ lots, income $77.50 per
month. $2234) down. bal. terms, contact

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

841 State. Rm. 4 Phone 24-8- 31

EXCELLENT opportunity for couple.
Small restaurant in good location. All
electrically equipped. Further infor-
mation call before 9 a--

Brick-Til- e Business Bldg.
$7JX. S150A down, Would rent (or $100
per mo. after-lease- - expiree tn Aagust.
Located in small thriving city. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 Slate, room 4 Ph. $963 or
$12,000. INCOME Property located N

on bus line. Has three apts
witn Dams, ah completely furnished.
This is not a remodeled home but built
as a triplex.

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph 4121; Ewes.
"GROCERY StORETldg . stock and
fixtures. Located close to Salem on bus
line. Doing about $100 per day. Illness
reason for selling. Price $7930.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. 4121; Ewes.

Aplartrnent House
4 units all furnished everything In

A- -l shape. This will. bring you at least
10" on your investment. Near Willam-
ette U. Call Bergland with

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 5580: Res. 4438

IDEAL FOR convelescent home; 6
bedrm. plus 2 glassed -- in porches. I.iv.
Rm.. dining room, kitchen, bsmt. fur-
nace. 1 A. suburban. E. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
LOCATED at 734 S. 13th. 5 BR plas-

tered house, brick found. PVd. st. 50 x
100 lot. distant owner says take reas.
offer. Asking price $4300. CaU Ed Luk-inbe-

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
IN SALEM. Grocery store, very nice

2 BR. liv. quit. Also 3 Rm. small house
for rental. All on one Ig. cor. lot. Pvd
St. Dandy luc. Good stock and Fixt.
Will carry over $4000. wel worth ask-
ing price $18,300. Call Ed Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
BUSINESS PROPERTY

Invest, don't spend. Lot clos In
down town. 3 BR hse. $6750.

Lot 71x150. S. 12th St. Older
hse. Would make good apt. hse. $7350.

NORTH. 4'i Acres, fruit stand, suit-
able to subdivide. $7000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 6F11 Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

WANTED Motor court. 9 to 12 thou-
sand cash. Box 1$. Statesman.

Beer parlor
Doing nice business, near Salem. Stock,
fixtures and buuding only $13,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HQ's N. Coml - Ph. 3030. Eves. 6369
"BOG AND UPHOLSTERY cleaning
business for sale. Disabled veteran
forced to sell up and coming concern
to return to hosmtal. Includes truck
and equipment. $3000 cash. Phone 3736.

LET US SHOW you some reasonable
priced auto courts St apartment houses
with good Incomes at th best of lo-
cations tn Salem.

M. Geiger, Realtor
3203 Portland Rd Phone

Lockers
We have an almost new locker plant

in a fast growing district. Large In-
come. Waiting list for lockers. Full
prlc $55,000. Liberal terms arranged.

If you are interested in fuel oil or
gasoline business we have a very good
opportunity for you. No phone Infor-
mation.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
303$ Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

For Sale Wood
1$ IN dry fir. Will del. Ph.
DRY Planer ends. IS tn. dry slab

wood. Screen sawdust. Phone 8254.
GOOD DRY kindling $Si per load.

Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. 5533.
PLYWOOD cores and old fir. Ash-cra- ft

Ph. 3380 844 Mill.
14 IN. green edging 1530 per toad.

Ph. 8333. Oregon Fuel Co.
FRESH CUT screened sawdust. $8 50

per load. Ph. 3533. Oregon Fuel Co.
2 --CORD load, green 14-- in slab $11.00.

Dry 14-- in slab $8.00 per load. Oregon
Fuel Co. Ph 5533

16 in. OLD FIR cookstov wood B-m- er

Bole, 2023 S. 12th Ph 9433

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
16--In and 4-- ft dry slab. Hand picked

block and slab for furnace

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE & DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 6444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6683
ord load. $16 IS" millwood

Screened fresh cut Br sawdust
Dry IS" slab and edgings

Heavy 4--ft slab
We Give 8 x H Green Stamps

15 IN FIR wood Ph. 7721

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I-N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : SaJm
Aas pick up wood at 1323 Edgvwater

m, w. bji

Trailer
1 YR. OLD tandem 27 ft. hous

trailer. New Zenish refrig. Excellent
cond. 1153 S. 14th. Oak Lodge Trailer
Park.

SCHOLTZ Trailer bouse $600.00. Turn
west at KIxa-- school 's mile, turn
left 1 bloock east of Riekarts store
second house on right:

1939 1$ FT.' ELCAR trailer house
Sleeps 4. Lota of bullt-in- s. Fully equlp--
ped. $650. 71 Williams Ave.

14 IT. trailer house. Excellent cond.
Furnished. $300. 3260 Tess Ave. 1st St.
N. of "D" off Park. Last house on right.

194$ 23-F- T. ELCAR hous trailer, fac- -
toTY built alec, brakes. S foul, sleep
4. Lots of closet space. Excellent cond.
Open only after 6 and Sat. tt Sua.
Camp Joy Auto Court. 321$ Portland rd.

For the Best Buys
See our lino of trailer coaches and

trailer parts also dollies.
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
GOOD, clean cars. Squar Deal Used

Cars. 115$ 3 12th

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
3S2 N High Salenv Oregon

Motoreyclt

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
oougnt som repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $30$ Salem

Farm Equipment
4$ OLIVER 70 standard on rubber.

Box 98. Albany, Ore.
PRACTICALLY new Gardenaide

tractor, disc, harrow, plow St cultivat-
or. Phone 4271.

INTERN ATlON AL W-3- 0 wheel trac-to- r
on rubber. Overhauled, new paint.

Fred Auer. Rt. 1. Dallas. 3 miles N.
Rickrcall. 1 mile west. Ph. 12F11 Dallas.

GIBSON you rid tractors immed.
late deliver. Plows, discs, womers.
harrows, cultivators, dozers, scrapers
L C. Miller. Rickreall. Or

Heavy Equipment
1940 4 T. INTERNATIONAL. Good

cond 4speed. $650. 1127 S. 23th.
A-- G CLJETRAC A- -l cond. Comoiet

overhaul, like new. C A. McLaughlin
Hop Ranch, Independence. Or. See
Mr Ben.

Lost and Found
LOST: Lady's coin purse containing

money. Nr. Knight Mem. Ch. Ph. 595.
LOST Downtown on Saturday, alu

minum bracelet. keepsake. Name--Claudia" inside. Reward. Phon 5319.

Personal
I AM NOT responsible for any bills

or debts of Donald Webster. Betty
Alcoholics Anonymous, tia, 124. 6234.

CO., REALTORS
McKINLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Located at northeast corner High &
Judson; 2 bedroom older type home,
bus by door. Price is $7,400. Please do
not disturb occupants.

CLOSE IN WITH BASEMENT
A 2 bedroom home located at 338 E

St.. fireplace: furnace: needs a little
Drive by. if interested

just caU Mrs. Mankertz. Price ia $8300

SALE OR LEASE
S3 acres with 40 acres in HOPS.

room home, also tenant house: 7 acres
in grain: family orchard; all necessary
equipment included Full price $20,000,
or lease 40 acre hop yard.

YOUR TIME

CO.. REALTORS
Ph.

- - SS14

CO., REALTORS
JUST REDUCED

And a real buy for $10,900. It's new.
moms, fireplace, oil heat, hardwood
floors. l' acres rich soil. 01' well
See for yourself

ATTRACTIVE BARGAIN
North ISth St . Englewood School

Durt . modern 3 room home, good base-
ment and furnace, nicely landscaped
$11,500

NEAR TO LESLIE SCHOOL
Modern 2 bedroom home with unfin-

ished upstairs, oak floors, fireplace,
basement with oil furnace, about $
years old. immediate possession may
be had We think you will Ilk It for
only $11,600.

Eve. Phone 3779

Phone 3253. Eves. T031

JOE HUTCHISON - REALTOR
455 Court Street

ENG. DIST. 3 bed home Full has.,
swduj ht SweU fireplace: venjblinds.

" 1"'"lot. Price $11,000 or $13,000 with all
furniture

3 BD HOME on Jefferson St. Plast-
ered, fire pi . half basement, auto oil
furn. Nice yard Price $7900 00

3 BD HOME just off State on N.
23rd. plastered, lg rooms. Apt. in back.
Large lot Price $0,000.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
Phone 7600 Eve

WHY KEEP RENTING -

Look at this close in property north.
2 story house, lot 60x120. Large trees.
$6950 full price. Very good terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph 6F11 - Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 182

4 BEDROOM HOUSE SOUTH
Cloae in. basement, furnace, doublegarage. Only $5,000 Easy terms.
Rostein & Adolph. Inc.

110', N Com'l - Ph 3030. Eves 8360

$7,450.00 Special
Good 2 bedroom house at 1873 Yew
street. $2940 down and balance at $37
a month. Plastered, part hdwd. firs,
floor furnace, garage. If interested call

ABRAMS St SKINNER INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 951$

Insurance. Mtg -- Loans
$11,000. NEW MODERN 2-- home.

Kmgwood Heights. H W. floors, fire-
place. Venetian blinds, etc. 1120 sq ft
floor space. Attached garage, good
vie. Small down payment.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
133 S High St. Ph. 4121: Eves

For Sale Farm

Farm & Home
The farm is 33 acres In crop and pas-

ture. 10 stanchion barn. Chicken houses
for about 1200 hens and brooder house.

The Home is new. rambling ranch
style with 2 bedrooms and den could
be third bedroom). 2 complete baths.
Youngstown- - kitchen, large utility, din-
ing and living room. And there is an
older home also, with 3 bedrooms on
the one floor.

Located East of town on excellent
road. ' mile from school and stores.
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
h w floors, full basement, fenced back- -
yards with patio and fireplace. Price
$12,100 Reasonable terms. For these
and many more CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
"32 years of dependable service

io nom osneri
3 state St. Phone 9281

Evemnes call: VgO. or
SH950 NEW R home N E. close to

hospital. Has H W. floors throughout.
Attached garage, large lot. Immediate
possession

Call O V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
133 S H rh St Ph 4121: Ewes

ObTA ST. Why not. when
you can get this lovely 2 -- bdrm. home,
fireplace in spacious living room, at-
tached earaae. bdwd. firs, thruout.
Fruit and nuts. Suburban. $10,300.

Homes to be proud of. Have teveral
2 -- bdrm homes located N. and one lo-

cated S One home located N.
and one S. Priced at from $6,730 to
$13,000.

Gorgeous view, g-r-nv house, strict-
ly mod Auto, oil furnace, oak firs.,
nice surroundings, attached garage.
$13 000. Terms.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS AND INSURANCE

32 N. High Phone 7506
INCOME Property on South suburbs.

S rm. modern house turn, with 4 rm.
upstairs apt. Wired for elec. range. Hot
water heater, basement, furnace. On 1

acre. Close to bus St school. Ph.
after 4 pm. lor appointment

TmM. SALE by party leaving state.
Ultra modern S bdrm. home St garage,
lge. 1. rm.. dinette comb. Utility, handy
kitchen, auto. heat. Insulated hwd.
floors throughout. Well taken care of.
lge. lot. full landscaped. $10,000. See
anytime at 313 N. 21st or call

GOOD BUY $7930.00
2 bedroom, living St dining room. at.

tarhed garage, all electric conveni-
ences Near St. Vincent school. Term.
Call Ph. 24791. A Men Bowes Beat Es-
tate. 22H8 Fainrrounds Rd.

2 IXITSTeach 30x223. located on West
Rural above Fairmount. Paved street,
ewer to curb $1030 each. Both for

$2.000. Phone 822
DSnErEoT on Claude St Ford with

double garage. Garage has 18 in. con-
crete foundation and sub-flo- or. $1200.
Ph. 37.
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1 71 fasT? s
' tltf'Sal aids j s AaaTweg

8. OoO
11. Cougar
13. Native of

Denmark
IS. A parvenu
l.Wlt
21. Simian
22. Cereal

grains
24. A corner
28. Highest

29. Coin (FY.)
30. In bed
SLA gorge
34. Hoary
35. Weary
37. Not at any

time

3S. Hitsliard
42. Verbal
4S.Bittervetclti .';
4Hs.Sps.srn

4f Smh '.

48.1feume rock -

ni irr.cn now mown, located Eat $8500
will handle Call Mr Rains

CHEAP DIRT
$ Acres of walnut and prune OrrJrd"iiles from town on paved rosd only

I0O0 Call Elmer Amundson
FURNISHED HOME

New home with nearly all new fur- -

Crture well situated a real value at
Call Elmer Amundnin

AMI NDSON REALTY
C?? "HSilz! CO 334 Ferry St

$6000
Make a offer on l Acre with good '

sous 1 Bdrm. down, hdwd tin hr..-
ce. tut fir. fur attach garage

at door Terms.
Call Mr Bacon

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

t N High Street. Phone 8334

Statesmmn
CUaalfled Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

15
Tfcre JamerttotM act lit 4e
Six iBaertisyasi per Haw .
One anonUi per line 2.i
Mlnknam crtarft 3c; S tL mis.tc; C tL min. 1JS. N re-f.ay- da.

Cnt wt4m U line.
Copy for this page accepted until
30 th evening before publication

for classtficatteav Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under theheadmg 'Toe Lat to Classify "

Keaatera la city briefs 11m Sac
The Statesman r reaa th right

to reject questionable advertising
It further reservs the right to place
all advertising under the orooer

Tbe Has iaa aaaiimaa no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
an ay appear ta adeertlsesnents pub-
lished in its eelusnn a1' in cases
where thla paper is at faa It will
rear lat that part of as advet tlse-me- nt

hi srtksctt the typocraphleaJ
mistake occurs.

A "Blind Ad an ad containing
a Statesman- - box number for an
address la for the protection of th
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
Is not at liberty to divule infor-
mation a to th Identity of an ad.
vertiasr using a ."Blind" ad.

ACROSS 60. Sharp to
1. Jargon the taste
5. Prickly 51. Scottish

envelopes Gaelic
of fruit 62. Weaver's

Instrument
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